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
houso In Irvington; can pay from $500
to 81000 down. AH T.HO, Oregonlan- - .

DIRECT from ewners. about 10 lots, giv.
location and best cash prloa, S 71. Ore-
gonlan.

CHEAP ranch, some timber, hay. fruit; ne
attention paid unless given legal descrip-
tion and price. AK 708, Oregonlan.

WANTED Acreage overlooking rivr or
elose to Portland; state lowest price and
particulars Br t letter J T.i. Oregonlan.

HOUSE, worth $2500 "to $3000. 8 cash, bal-
ance stock in excellent manufacturing
plant p. turphy821 wacot.

WANTED- - 50 to 400 acres of slashing by
the acre. AC 798. Oreaonlau

FOR 9ALK TTMBFB LA
IBS acres. Sec. 4. T. 6 N.. R. W.
1B7 acres, Sec. 0, T. 8 N., K. 9 W .
IdO acres. Sec 4, T. 12 N R. 9 W.
WO acres, Sac. 4. T. 10 N R. 1 W.
10t acres, Soc. SO. T. 13 P., R. 10 W.

M'OOWAN A RKN NINGTON,
8 iHealy Bldg., Cor. East Morrison St.

and Grand Avt-nuo-

phone Bast
WANTED Experienced man with money to

take Interest in timber holdings, to loolc
after construction of mill and operation
of same; $10,ooo to $15,000 coah required.
C. C. Shay, BIO Ablnglon bidg.

OWNER will sell two quarter sections of
about 16,000,000 feet of excellent timber ;

near Grant Pass, Or., for tl per M. P.
O. box 448, Vanoouver. W ajh.

UMBER LANDS
BOUGHT AND BOLD.

C. J. M'CRACKEN. 304 McKay Bldg.

TIMBER CLAIMS, homestead reUnguUh
ants. 219 Worcester bldg.

FAR-M- WANTED,

RANCH ownors. Do you want to sell? W
have calls everv few day for farm
which we cannot fill. If you want to
sell, mak th price about what you
would want to pay for a lmilar place
end send In th description. Your may
be th .plaoe w will hav a eall for thia
Wk' M'KENZIB REALTY CO.. ,

608 Ablngton Bldg.
IF YOU HAVE $400,

go ont with me tomorrow and I will ahow
you 10 acres, planted In apple that will

- mak you Independent: mak. your en-

gagement today. Main 7300 or East 3972.
Purse, 818 Chamber of Com.

WANTED Small ranch; must hav scene
lmprovsmenta, ult.ble for poultry .nd
berries. Giv full Information. X 76o,
Oregonlnn.

WANTED To rent about 10 acre with. .

som Improvements, for poultry raising:
nsar earitne. P 784. Oregonlan.

WANTED TO KENT --FARMS.
WANTED DAIRY RANCH to rent; eow

furnished. Writ K. T. Moore, Columella.
Wash. .

WANTED TIMBER LAN DM.

TIMBER lands wanted. C. J. atsCraek.
804 MKay bid.

TO EXCHANQg.

HAVE good suouiban lot. clear of all In-

cumbrances, to trade for your .qulty in
building lot or hous and lot. Call 88
10ih st.. near Stark.

LADY client has som. cash and several
good lots to trade for rooming-hous- e or
small business. What hav. you? 615
Board of Trade- -

1 WILL trade nice house free of
Incumbrance and lot In Portland for rooming--

house valued at $1600. Goddard, 615
Board of Trade.

WE exchange your property for what yo
desire. Portland Exchange, 617 Board of
Trade bldg. Bee Mr. Wlest.

WILL trad 8 lot In growing cosst town
for good ranch horse, oow and some
poultry. Addres 846 Hall st.

BA.NTA BARBARA residence: eight acres
for sale, or would take Portland property.
F. H. Lewis, 8 Lewis bldg.

SPOKANE "vacant lot, business and high-cla- ss

residence property for sal or x- -
. change. Box 2083, Station A.

LOT taken first payment $2750 bungalow;
bath, pantry, attic, woodllft, basement,
balance $25 monthly. Owner. East 1741.

WE exchange your property regardless of
location for that which suit you better.
Northwest Exchange.

WE can match up your trade; w bare 800
exchange on our list. H. A. Chandler.
610 Lumbermens bid., eth and Stark.

FOR trade, t acres fruit land. Estacada
line. 386 H Washington St., room 416. ,

WIL1, trad 85 lot or I acres. 116 a WsM
logtoa --. coom ll J


